

Misc ex 120 of 2025
Present: Mr Saloar Alam, JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
03.02.2026

The record is today fixed for ER of WA.
PO is transferred. Ld.JM, 7th court, Asansol is in charge.
Petitioner is present by filing hajira.
WA not yet complied..
BC II to comply at once.
Fix **09.03.2026** for ER of WA.

M 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)